Florida State University Student

Government Office of Elections

Surge FSU
Description Vendor Quantity Cost Total Cost
Totes Tote Bag 60 $1.18 $85.75
Factory
Stickers Sticker Mule 500 $0.27 $144.05
T-Shirts Full Press 74 $7.70(S-XL) $645.21
Apparel $10.90(XXL)
Platform Cards (Note: two |[EMG Design & |5,000 $0.05 $368
different invoices) Printing
Cookies for Greek Life Walmart 10ct.-6 10 ct. $4.48 $26.82
Members (10 ct. and 18ct.) 18 ct. - 12 18 ct. $6.47
Cookies for Greek Life Walmart 10 ct. -2 10 ct. $4.48 $73.66
Members (10 ct. and 18ct.) 18 ct. -10 18 ct. $6.47
Coffee and Dozen Donuts |Dunkin Donuts [Coffee-1 Coffee- $22.97 [$97.16
for Election Week Tabling Donuts- 5 Donuts- $14.49
Dozen Donuts on Dunkin Donuts |6 $14.49 $86.94
Election Day
Pizza on Election Day Papa Johns 12 $17.25 $197.94
Bagels for Candidates (12 |Bruegger’s 3 $17.99 $53.97
ct.) Bagels




Florida State University Student
Government Office of Elections

Receipts/Proof of Payment Form

This page will list all receipts and other forms to show proof of payment for services or goods. All receipts
MUST be legible and clear enough to read. The use of payment must also be presented. Payment methods
such as Venmo, CashApp, or PayPal are accepted but there must be pictures/screenshots of all donor
information, such as the name and amount donated included in these pictures/screenshots. There may be
multiple copies of this page to make room for all receipts/proof of payment. When having a picture or
screenshot, include a brief description of what the receipt was for.

Receipt for Totes Ordered on Tote Bag Factory

Thank you for your purchase!

We're getting your order ready to be shipped. We will notify you when it has
been sent.

View your order or Visit our store

Order summary

Affordable Natural 100% Cotton Tote Bag

Promotional Priced TL100 x 60 $70.80
Subtotal $70.80
Shipping $14.95
Taxes $0.00
Total $8575 USD

Customer information

Shipping address Billing address

Vanessa Murat Erick Rivers

800 Basin Street 680 West Virginia Street
4402 49

Tallahassee FL 32304 Tallahassee FL 32304
United States United States

Payment

VISA  endina with 4188
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Receipts/Proof of Payment Form

Receipt for Stickers from Sticker Mule Receipt for Shirts from Full Press

ok S ) e Invoice: 152992
#f stickermule 621706310 j‘ ! NP (850) 2221003 Date Ordered: 10/5/23

WWW.FULLPRESSAPPAREL.COM Date Invoiced: 10/13/23

APPAREL Date Due: 10/13/23
- - Ordered By Phone Fax Email
Billing address Shipping address Jillian Plymale 772-485-6140 [surgefsu@gmail.com
Erick Rivers jillian SHIP TO:
680 West Virginia Street 715 W Gaines St SURGE FSU SURGE FSU
49 Apt. 7107 403 STADIUM DRIVE WEST
Tallahassee Tallahassee TALLAHASSEE, FL 32306
FL 32304 FL 32304
United States United States
surge
Customer # PO Number Terms 1 Ship Method
[7sar [ Julia | [Garber Pick Up
Item Quantity Cost Design D Design Title Type
k Custom 2" x 2" Gircle stickers 500 $134 132528 Together We Surge 2023 Screen
Mule sauce 1 $0
Subtotal $134 . Unit Total
- Qty  PartNumber  Color Description SIZES S M LG XL XXL Other  Price Price
Shipping $0 72 G500 LightBlue _Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-Shirt 24 35 13 7.70 554.40
Sales tax $10.05 2 G500_2X LightBlue_Gildan Adult Heavy Cotton T-Shirt 2 10.90 21.80
1 FSUEXEMPT FSU Royalty-Exempt 1
Order total §$144.05 1 CCFEE Credit Card Processing Fee 1 1752 1752
Amount paid via visa $144.05 74 Subtotal 59372
XX0XXXXXX4188 [Sales Tax - Florida - 43.22]—  Sales Tax 2322
Shipping
Note: Total | 636.94]
Sticker Mule, LLC stickermule.com Paid 645.21
Balance -8.27|

336 Forest Ave, Amsterdam, NY 12010

(AT e
Page # 1/1
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Receipts/Proof of Payment Form

Receipt for Platform Cards from EMG

EMG Design & Printing Invoice #38044
@ 2320 Apalachee Pkwy

Unit |, Tallahassee, FL 32301-4934 United States Issue date

info@emgflyers.com | 850-553-1299 Oct 18, 2023

Invoice #38044

We appreciate your business.

Customer Invoice Details Payment
Surge Fsu PDF created October 26, 2023 Due October 18, 2023
surgefsu@gmail.com $103.00 $103.00
Items Quantity Price Amount
DELTA DASH SHIPPING 1 $103.00 $103.00
Subtotal $103.00
e

Total Paid $103.00

EMG Design & Printin
Payments 9 9
Oct 18, 2023 (Visa 4188) $103.00

We've received your order.

We'll be in touch soon to arrange pickup.

Order No. 10280 Placed on Oct 18, 2023

Billing Information Store Pick Up

Order Summary

4X6 FLYERS Qty: 1 $250.00
CHOOSE QUANTITY : 5000

NEED A CUSTOM DESIGN?: NO

Coating: UV Both Sides

Price: $250.00

Subtotal $250.00
Shipping $0.00
Tax $15.00

Total $265.00
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Receipts/Proof of Payment Form

Walmart Receipts for Cookies

Oct 23, 2023 order
Order# 2000113-52898093

Freshness Guaranteed Frosted Sugar Cookies, Blue, 13.5 02,10 Count, Substitutions Qty 6 $26.82

Shelf-Stable/Ambient, Whole

Freshness Guaranteed Frosted Sugar Cookies 24.3 oz, 18 Count Unavailable Qty 9 $58.23
Freshness Guaranteed Frosted Sugar Cookies 24.3 oz, 18 Count Unavailable Qty 3 $19.41
Subtotal $26.82
Tax $0.00
Total $26.82

& Charge hiStOl’yYour transaction activity for this order >

Payment method

T2 Ending in 4188

Walmart

KA
Order# 2000113-61478605

Freshness Guaranteed Frosted Sugar Cookies, Blue, 13.5 0z,10 Count, Substitutions Qty 2 $8.96
Shelf-Stable/Ambient, Whole

Freshness Guaranteed Frosted Sugar Cookies 24.3 oz, 18 Count Shopped Qty10  $64.70
Subtotal $73.66
Tax $0.00
Total $73.66

a Charge hiStOerour transaction activity for this order >

~vsa Ending in 4188
Payment method
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Receipts/Proof of Payment Form

Receipt for Dunkin Donuts for Tabling

- Dunkin' Rewards Oct 24 &
@ to me v

Here are your order details.

1
DUNKIN' | HELLO!

JOIN DUNKIN' REWARDS >

THANKS FOR
YOUR ORDER

Order #: 9365

Receipt for Dunkin Donuts on Election Day

Date: 10/24/2023
Time: 08:32 AM

ORDER DETAILS

Order Items:

Box O' Joe® Coffee 1 $22.99
Dozen Donuts 5 $72.45
Subtotal: $95.44
Tax: $1.72
Total: $97.16

Payment Information: VISA 4188

Store Number: 355480
Store Address:

1955

Tallahassee, FL, 32304
Store Phone #:
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Receipts/Proof of Payment Form

Receipt for Pizza on Election Day

Receipt for Bagels
(Breakfast) for Candidates
on Election Day

(850) 22
ToGow

Host :
ToGo107

Order Type: TO0GO

Big Bagel Bundle (3 @17.98

Subtotal

TOGO Total
VISA #XXXXXXXXXXXX4188
Auth: 744728 3

FREE BAGEL & CR
with purch en
INNER CIRCLE REL




Florida State University Student
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Receipts/Proof of Payment Form
** Receipts for In-Kind Donations**

Receipt for Cookies on Election Day
(In-Kind Donation from Devon Carr)

Receipt for Cookies on Election Day
(In-Kind Donation from Megan Bettley)

e

View your receipt

Tallahassee FL State U - 850-688-1918
1861 W Tennessee St
Tallahassee, Florida 32304-3356
10/25/2023 11:48 AM

GROCERY
218011250 FD COOKIES N F $14.97

3@ $4.99 ea

SUBTOTAL $29.43
T = FL TAX 7.50000 on $7.97 $0.60
TOTAL $30.03

*4782 VISA CHARGE $30.03
AID: A0000000980840

US DEBIT

AUTH CODE: 045489

WHEN YOU RETURN ANY ITEM, YOUR
RETURN CREDIT WILL NOT INCLUDE ANY
PROMOTIONAL DISCOUNT OR COUPON THAT
APPLIED TO THE ORIGINAL ORDER.

Your Target Circle earnings are in!
Open the Target App or visit
Taraet.com/Circle to see vour benefits.
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Receipts/Proof of Payment Form
** Receipts for In-Kind Donations**

View order details

Order date Oct 18, 2023
Order # 112-2255298-8944236
Order total $26.86 (1 item)

i i Receipt for Cand
Shipment details eceipt tor Candy

Amazon Day Delivery

Delivered

Delivery Estimate
Saturday, October 21, 2023 by 10pm

Halloween Candy $24.99
Variety Pack 200

Count Giant Mix -

Pinata Stuffers -...

Qty: 1 Shipping address
Sold By: CJ Sweets

Vanessa Murat

Order Summary

Items:

Shipping & Handling:
Total Before Tax:
Estimated Tax Collected:

Order Total

(In-Kind Donation from Vanessa Murat)

$24.99
$0.00
$24.99
$1.87

$26.86



Florida State University Student

Government Office of Elections

Candidate Contribution Statement

AMPA ONTRIB O
VENMO @SURGEFSU
NAME DATE AMOUNT DEDUCTIONS | NET AMOUNT | ACCOUNT TOTAL [ CONTRIBUTION TYPE PROXY ADDRESS TOTAL BALANCE
$398.57

1 Natalie Gonzalez 07-07-23 $20.00 $0.48 $19.52 $19.52 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

2 Samantha Masol 07-11-23 $20.00 $0.48 $19.52 $39.04 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

3 Devon Carr 07-13-23 $15.00 $0.38 $14.62 $53.66 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

4 Daniel Vasquez 08-06-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $83.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

5 Jacqueline Sancl 08-08-23 $20.00 $0.48 $19.52 $102.52 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

6 Megan McEnery 08-28-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $131.86 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

7 Jillian Plymale 09-04-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $161.20 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

8 Ashtin Hine 09-04-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $190.54 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

9 Maria Taylor 09-04-23 $15.00 $0.38 $14.62 $205.16 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
10 Camden Reinert 09-04-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $234.50 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
11 Alejandro Lopez 09-04-23 $20.00 $0.48 $19.52 $254.02 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
12 Bailey Moselle 09-04-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $283.36 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

Yes - Jillian
13 Jade Bowers 09-04-23 $15.00 $0.38 $14.62 $297.98 Membership Dues Plymale 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
14 Morgan Krause 09-05-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $327.32 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
15 Charles Chinn 09-05-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $351.75 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
16 Rania Chehaitli 09-05-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $381.09 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
17 Laura Guerrero 09-05-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $410.43 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
18 Ella Garcia 09-06-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $439.77 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
19 Maya Shah 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $464.20 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
20 Julia Andrawis 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $488.63 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
21 Pranika Goda 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $513.06 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
22 Roshani Mehta 09-06-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $542.40 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
23 Casey Vo 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $566.83 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
24 Tracey Thames 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $591.26 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
25 Marisabel Don 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $615.69 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
26 Manaswini Dixit 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $640.12 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
27 Madison Grant 09-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $664.55 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
28 Isabella LoBianc: 09-07-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $688.98 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
Yes - Jillian

29 Alexander Camp 09-07-23 $15.00 $0.38 $14.62 $703.60 Membership Dues Plymale 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
30 Emory Emokidi 09-11-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $728.03 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
31 Ella Windlan 09-19-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $752.46 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
32 Samantha Josep 09-19-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $776.89 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
33 Sierra Marando 09-19-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $801.32 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
34 Riley Vaughan 09-19-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $825.75 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
35 Maya Kenney 09-19-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $850.18 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
36 Lucas Gonzalez 09-19-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $874.61 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
37 Mia Risolia 09-21-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $903.95 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
38 Jason Gorelick 09-30-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $933.29 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
39 Vanessa Murat 09-30-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $962.63 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
40 Devon Carr 09-30-23 $15.00 $0.38 $14.62 $977.25 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
41 Maddie Siwinski 10-01-23 $30.00 $0.66 $29.34 $1,006.59 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
42 Anoushka Ahuja 10-02-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,031.02 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
43 Anakha Varghee 10-03-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,055.45 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
44 Holden Mamula 10-04-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,079.88 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
45 Riordan Pollock 10-04-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,104.31 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
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46 Lauren Butrum 10-05-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,128.74 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
47 Owen Weekley 10-05-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,153.17 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
48 Lacey Bodensteil 10-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,177.60 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
49 Renee Souvenir 10-06-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,202.03 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
50 Katelynn Hawtho 10-07-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,226.46 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
51 Dylan Daley 10-07-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,250.89 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
52 Sabrina Vidaillet 10-09-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,275.32 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
53 James Fourqure: 10-11-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,299.75 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
54 Isabella Randall 10-12-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,324.18 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
Yes - Megan
55 Amelie 10-17-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,348.61 Membership Dues Mcenery 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
56 Isabella Barthelm 10-17-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,373.04 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
57 Sarah Martelly 10-17-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,397.47 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
58 Josiah Rivette 10-17-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,421.90 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
59 Christian Victoria 10-17-23 $25.00 $0.57 $24.43 $1,446.33 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
CASH APP @SURGEFSU
60 Maria Taylor 07-03-23 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
61 Makenna Metaye 7-13-23 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 $30.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
62 Odaliz Quezada 8-27-23 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 $60.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
63 Ashley Sanchez 9-5-23 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 $90.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
64 Briana Rodriguez 9-6-23 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $115.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
65 Aaprita Shewa 9-6-23 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $140.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
66 Jack Fitzgerald 9-6-23 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $165.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
67 Jillian McPhersor 9-30-23 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 $195.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
68 Makenna Metaye 10-2-23 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 $210.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
69 Rachel Tirrell 10-6-23 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $235.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
70 Natasha Bishop 10-7-23 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $260.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
71 Emma Reutershe 10-8-23 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $285.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304
72 Alysha Dorcely 10-13-23 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $310.00 Membership Dues No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304 $1,756.33
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

1 Vanessa Murat 10-18-23 $26.86 $0.00 $26.86 - Candy No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

2 Devon Carr 10-24-23 $40.32 $0.00 $40.32 - Cookies No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 Tallahassee, FL 32304

3 Megan Bettley 10-25-23 $14.97 $0.00 $14.97 - Cookies No 680 W Virginia St Apt 49 FL 32304 $82.15

DOCUMENTATION
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15d @

dues

=
al T -

Stories

+$24.43

+$24.43

+$24.43

+$24.43

+$24.43

e V Pay or Request

1:25

Transactions

25

-~ g
Marisabel Don paid you
Sep 06 &

Marisabel

% Tracey Thames paid you
Sep 06 ®

gbm

Casey Vo paid you
Sep 06 ®

Dues

Roshani Mehta paid you
Sep 06 22

due$

Pranika Goda paid you
Sep 06 ®

Stories

=
= -

+$24.43

+$24.43

+$24.43

+$29.34

+$24.43

(o]0} "IIIIIIl‘!!!I'!l'!'l!!llllllll.]



Florida State University Student
Government Office of Elections

Political Party Signature Form

This signature form serves as the acknowledgement that the treasurer, party chair, and candidates
understand the contents of the Final Expense Statement and Campaign Contribution Statement. Their
electronic signature shall mean an understanding that everything in the Final Expense Statement and
Campaign Contribution Statement is correct and accurate. The signees also acknowledge that the
Supervisor of Elections must verify the Final Expense Statement to be free of any mistakes or issues
before it is approved. Additionally, signees acknowledge that the SOE has the authority to file election
code violations for issues with the Final Expense Statement or Campaign Contribution Statement.

Signature of Party Chair: Mm Date:____10/26/23

U u
Signature of Treasurer: %w-" W Date: 10/26/23

Signature of SOE: Date:




